11/25/201

gid LastName

403 SMITH

408 LACROI

Totals:

Drawer

$114.50

$152.13

$266.63

Drawer Report

ills Coupons
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

CB

Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

($33.25) $0.00 14

($60.72) $0.00 19

($93.97) 33

Handle Net Handle

$147.75 $147.75
$212.85 $212.85
$360.60 $360.60

$0.00

$0.00

32

60



