11/25/201

**Drawer Report** 

CB

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>	
					<u>ORace</u>						
403 SMITH	\$114.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$33.25)	\$0.00	14	\$147.75	\$147.75	\$0.00	28	
408 LACROI	\$152.13	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$60.72)	\$0.00	19	\$212.85	\$212.85	\$0.00	32	
Totals:	\$266.63			(\$93.97)		33	\$360.60	\$360.60		60	